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Client 

Date

Project Ref

Product Ref

Quantity

Diagram:

Product Reference:

PRON2R

Finish

Length

2m

O

2 metre

Opal8 Aluminium

 FinishPRON2R  Length  Di�user

1m 1 metre

Di�user

C Clear

* Each metre of Foss Pro�le comes with 2 Clips + End Caps as standard; for extra packs please quote code PRON2R-8AC

Year
5

11 mm

7.8 mm

9 mm

5.6 mm


